Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7
8 7
9 8

10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29

30

31 28
32 29
33 30
34 31
35 32
36 33
37 34
38

39 35
40 36
41 37
42 38
43

44

45 39
46 40
47 41
48 42
49 43
50

51 44
52 45
53 46
54 47
55 48
56 49
57 50
58 51
59 52
60 53

Durand

Invitational

Rolling Grounds Golf Course
Durand, WI
October 6, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls® 5000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr
8023 Kassye Todd 11
7875 Tori Gerber 10
7960 Eilizabeth Fasbender 12
7965 Alana Plaszcz 10
8203 Samantha Ritter 12
7883 Carli Wanink 11
7850 Shiann Wagner 11
8197 Hayley Hillman 11
8021 Josie Tiffany 12
8033 Laura Accola 10
8194 Kjerstin Carlson 11
7905 Erica Kallstrom 10
7938 Emma Schrauth 09
7876 Sydney Lucas 10
7936 Kennedy Robelia 11
8076 Isabella Williams 09
8020 Emily Pickerign 12
7966 Brook Plaszcz 10
7932 Emma Hansen 10
8200 Ella Linder 09
7909 Abbagail Schotter 12
7899 Jayna Bowe 09
7884 Hannah Zimmerman 10
8224 Holly Anderson 12
8119 Julia Verbick 12
7961 Victoria Fasbender 10
8199 Alysse Lewis 12
8226 Katherine Dieckman 09
8147 Emily Flaskrud 11
7844 Emma Harnisch 12
7874 Kayla Gerber 11
7963 Kirstin Martinson 09
7896 Juelia Berger 09
7908 Hailey Prince 10
7964 Claudia Paul 11
7924 Emily Annis 10
7880 Kennady Sevals 09
7851 Noelle Wheeldon 09
7933 Brooklyn Mason 11
8071 Kaylie Scalze 12
8195 Julia Cleashy 11
8204 Mari Sommer 11
7841 Lauren Dominick 11
8192 Samantha Braunlich 09
8112 Abby Klimek 12
8108 Alex Gaier 11
8037 Kiersten Larson 10
8233 Katy Schreiber 12
8227 Rachel Hartung 10
8205 Samantha Zuelsdorf 11
7929 Aubrie Brunner 09
8039 Ashley Yoshinko 09
7878 Alexis Potvin 11
8019 Amanda Osteen 09
8022 Sophie Tiffany 10
7934 Andrea McRoberts 12
7967 Taya Schaefer 09
8061 Taylor Drinkman 12
8077 Elizabeth Wink 11
8225 Tessa Cipriano 11
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Team

EImwood/Plum City
Cameron

Elk Mound

Elk Mound
Prescott
Cameron
Boyceville
Prescott
Elmwood/Plum City
Fall Creek
Prescott

Colfax

Durand

Cameron

Durand

Glenwood City
Elmwood/Plum City
Elk Mound

Durand

Prescott

Colfax

Colfax

Cameron

Spring Valley
McDonell Central
Elk Mound
Prescott

Spring Valley
Mondovi
Boyceville
Cameron

Elk Mound
Colfax

Colfax

Elk Mound

Durand

Cameron
Boyceville
Durand

Glenwood City
Prescott
Prescott
Boyceville
Prescott
McDonell Central
McDonell Central
Fall Creek
Spring Valley
Spring Valley
Prescott

Durand

Fall Creek
Cameron
EImwood/Plum City
EImwood/Plum City
Durand

Elk Mound
Glenwood City
Glenwood City
Spring Valley

Time

Pace

20:21.0
21:18.0
21:19.7
21:26.7
21:37.3
21:43.0
21:48.4
21:52.0
22:00.5
22:23.2
22:33.8
22:42.1
22:46.5
22:51.7
23:05.0
23:21.1
23:22.4
23:23.1
23:23.3
23:23.5
23:24.5
23:25.0
23:32.0
23:36.1
23:39.8
23:43.2
23:46.3
23:58.9
24:00.6
24:01.0
24:03.6
24:07.5
24:22.1
24:25.1
24:40.5
24:42.0
24:54.3
24:55.8
24:57.7
25:01.5
25:02.4
25:04.8
25:11.7
25:12.5
25:13.6
25:22.7
25:25.5
25:27.2
25:33.4
25:41.8
25:47.5
25:59.7
26:07.0
26:11.4
26:11.8
26:13.7
26:14.3
26:27.9
26:27.9
26:30.7

Page 1

6:33
6:52
6:52
6:55
6:58
7:00
7:02
7:03
7:06
7:13
7:16
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:26
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:44
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:51
7:52
7:57
7:57
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:14
8:17
8:19
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:27
8:32
8:32
8:32



Place TmPI
61
62
63 54
64 55
65 56
66 57
67 58
68 59
69
70
71 60
72 61
73 62
74 63
75
76 64
77 65
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85 66
86

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Durand

Invitational

Rolling Grounds Golf Course
Durand, WI
October 6, 2016

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls® 5000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr
8201 Isabella Lonetti 09
7877 Micaela Murphy 11
8115 Helen Rada 12
8057 Emily Bethell 09
8072 Emma Scholler 11
8035 Josie Hook 09
8036 Sophie Kuehn 10
8109 Amelia Gaier 09
7940 Jocelyn Zuercher 11
7873 Peyton Frank 09
8038 Morgan Williams 10
8229 Kari Hybben 09
8017 Kaitlyn Ahlers 12
8105 Mariah Dorn 12
8196 Olivia Dolan 10
8104 Jasmine Davis 12
8235 Lydia Wittmer 10
7962 Ciera Lind 10
8228 Whitney Hartung 12
8230 Madison Maier 10
8116 Kristin Swoboda 09
8111 Vy Huyen 12
8114 Maddie Newton 12
8118 Khuyen Tran 12
8034 Stephanie Corbin 10
8101 Pichaya Aom 11
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Team

Prescott
Cameron

McDonell Central
Glenwood City
Glenwood City
Fall Creek

Fall Creek
McDonell Central
Durand

Cameron

Fall Creek
Spring Valley
EImwood/Plum City
McDonell Central
Prescott
McDonell Central
Spring Valley
Elk Mound
Spring Valley
Spring Valley
McDonell Central
McDonell Central
McDonell Central
McDonell Central
Fall Creek
McDonell Central

Time

Pace

26:37.4
26:49.5
27:10.7
27:14.9
27:15.0
27:25.2
27:33.5
27:36.0
28:39.8
28:48.3
28:56.9
29:02.9
29:08.4
29:11.6
29:13.0
29:23.0
29:31.6
29:41.8
30:23.1
30:26.7
31:20.3
32:12.4
32:25.1
32:30.4
33:38.5
41:30.0

Page 2

8:35
8:39
8:45
8:47
8:47
8:50
8:53
8:54
9:14
9:17
9:20
9:21
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:28
9:31
9:34
9:47
9:48
10:06
10:22
10:27
10:28
10:50
13:22



Durand Invitational
Rolling Grounds Golf Course
Durand, WI
October 6, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Team Score ****

1. 67 Prescott (22:38.6 113:12.9 2:09.0)
1 5 Samantha Ritter 12 21:37.3

2 7 Hayley Hillman 11 21:52.0

3 10 Kjerstin Carlson 11 22:33.8

4 19 Ella Linder 09 23:23.5

5 26 Alysse Lewis 12 23:46.3

6 ( 37) Julia Cleasby 11 25:02.4

7 ( 38) Mari Sommer 11 25:04.8

2. 71 Cameron (22:41.7 113:28.3 2:45.6)
1 2 Tori Gerber N 10 21:18.0

2 6 Carli Wanink 11 21:43.0

3 13 Sydney Lucas 10 22:51.7

4 22 Hannah Zimmerman 10 23:32.0

5 28 Kayla Gerber 11 24:03.6

6 ( 34) Kennady Sevals 09 24:54.3

7 ( 46) Alexis Potvin 11 26:07.0

3. 78 Elk Mound (22:48.1 114:00.2 2:47.8)
1 §_ Eilizabeth Fasbena;r 12 21:19.7 o

2 4 Alana Plaszcz 10 21:26.7

3 17 Brook Plaszcz 10 23:23.1

4 25 Victoria Fasbender 10 23:43.2

5 29 Kirstin Martinson 09 24:07.5

6 ( 32) Claudia Paul 11 24:40.5

7 ( 50) Taya Schaefer 09 26:14.3

4. 112 Durand (23:46.9 118:54.5 2:11.2)
1 12 Emma Schrauth 09 22:46.5

2 14 Kennedy Robelia 11 23:05.0

3 18 Emma Hansen 10 23:23.3

4 33 Emily Annis 10 24:42.0

5 35 Brooklyn Mason 11 24:57.7

6 ( 44) Aubrie Brunner 09 25:47.5

7 ( 49) Andrea McRoberts 12 26:13.7

5. 113 Colfax (23:39.8 118:18.8 1:43.0)
1 11 Erica Kallstrom 10 22:42.1

2 20 Abbagail Schotter 12 23:24.5

3 21 Jayna Bowe 09 23:25.0

4 30 Juelia Berger 09 24:22.1

5 31 Hailey Prince 10 24:25.1

6. 120 Elmwood/Plum City (23:37.5 118:07.1 5:50.8)
1 1 Kassye Todd o 11 20:21.0

2 8 Josie Tiffany 12 22:00.5

3 16 Emily Pickerign 12 23:22.4

4 47 Amanda Osteen 09 26:11.4

5 48 Sophie Tiffany 10 26:11.8

6 ( 62) Kaitlyn Ahlers 12 29:08.4
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Rolling Grounds Golf Course

Durand,
October 6

Wl
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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**** Girls®™ Team Score ****

7. 188 Spring Valley

1 23 Holly Anderson 12 23:36.1
2 27 Katherine Dieckman 09 23:58.9
3 42 Katy Schreiber 12 25:27.2
4 43 Rachel Hartung 10 25:33.4
5 53 Tessa Cipriano 11 26:30.7
6 ( 61) Kari Hybben 09 29:02.9
7 ( 65) Lydia Wittmer 10 29:31.6
8. 209 Glenwood City

1 15 Isabella Williams 09 23:21.1
2 36 Kaylie Scalze 12 25:01.5
3 51 Taylor Drinkman 12 26:27.9
4 52 Elizabeth Wink 11 26:27.9
5 55 Emily Bethell 09 27:14.9
6 ( 56) Emma Scholler 11 27:15.0
9. 210 Fall Creek

1 9 Laura Accola 10 22:23.2
2 41 Kiersten Larson 10 25:25.5
3 45 Ashley Yoshinko 09 25:59.7
4 57 Josie Hook 09 27:25.2
5 58 Sophie Kuehn 10 27:33.5
6 ( 60) Morgan Williams 10 28:56.9
7 ( 66) Stephanie Corbin 10 33:38.5
0. 216 McDonell Central

1 24 Julia Verbick 12 23:39.8
2 39 Abby Klimek 12 25:13.6
3 40 Alex Gaier 11 25:22.7
4 54 Helen Rada 12 27:10.7
5 59 Amelia Gaier 09 27:36.0
6 ( 63) Mariah Dorn 12 29:11.6
7 ( 64) Jasmine Davis 12 29:23.0

(25:01.3 125:06.3 2:54.6)

(25:42.7 128:33.3 3:53.8)

(25:45.5 128:47.1 5:10.3)

(25:48.6 129:02.8 3:56.2)



Place TmPI
1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27
28
29 25
30
31 26
32 27
33 28
34 29
35 30
36 31
37 32
38 33
39 34
40 35
41 36
42 37
43 38
44 39
45 40
46 41
47 42
48
49 43
50 44
51
52
53 45
54
55
56 46
57
58
59
60

Bib#

Durand
Rolling Grounds Golf Course

Invitational

Durand, WI

October 6, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x**x Girls®™ Junior High 2 Mile Run ****

Name

7937
7897
8074
8107
7904
7906
7898
8103
8146
8066
7907
7900
8069
7970
8166
8248
8073
7994
8067
7931
7846
7843
8102
8056
7901
8064
8062
7902
8117
7928
8144
7981
8143
8184
8106
7990
8145
7980
7975
7848
8165
8100
8180
8168
8181
8261
7993
7991
8177
8149
7985
7971
8110
8075
7978
7840
8170
8060
8065
7911

Madison Sand
Jasmine Best
Bella Simmons
Lydia Fish
Molly Heidorn
Addisyn Olson
Jaycee Bowe

Ann David
Morgan Clark
Gabrielle Moede
Ansley Olson
Jillian Bowe
Samantha Peterson
Hayley Bach

Ava Brown-Haas
Claire Anderson
Kendall Schutz
Sophia Vogel
Tabby Nadeau
Jazmin Fuents
Cadence Kurr
Emma Gruenhagen
Elise Bormann
Annika Bauman
Emilee Burcham-Scofield
Ella Knops

Myah Eliason
Julieann Geissler
Mallorie Tanzer
Olivia Breidung
Hailey Bauer
Grace Gutting
Madeline Avery
Kadance Wampole
Ellie Eckes
Jolene Schultz
Cierra Bollinger
Cece Groh

Kacie Duval
Haylee Rasmussen
Tarin Bratsven
Christie Abbe
Aubrey Schmidt
Lacey Frase
Katie Skoug
Grace Webb

Joy Turvaville
Shelby Schultz
Mia Nicolai
Julia Moats

Ann Lundstrom
Jordan Borst
Aly Herr

Alex Swanepoel
Mia Gardas
Nichole Dicks
Alyssa lverson
Aria Desmith
Payton Knops
Kelly Turner
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Glenwood City

McDonell Central

Colfax

Colfax

Colfax

McDonell Central

Mondovi

Glenwood City

Colfax

Colfax

Glenwood City

Ellsworth Middle School
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Spring Valley Middle School
Glenwood City

Ellsworth Middle School
Glenwood City

Durand

Boyceville

Boyceville

McDonell Central

Glenwood City

Colfax

Glenwood City

Glenwood City

Colfax

McDonell Central

Durand

Mondovi

Ellsworth Middle School
Mondovi

Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
McDonell Central
Ellsworth Middle School
Mondovi

Ellsworth Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Boyceville
Osseo-Fairchild Middle
McDonell Central
Osseo-Fairchild Middle
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Spring Valley Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Mondov i

Ellsworth Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
McDonell Central

Glenwood City

Ellsworth Middle School
Boyceville

Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Glenwood City

Glenwood City

Colfax

Schoo

Schoo

Time

Pace

12:18.9
12:24.5
12:40.0
13:01.1
13:03.0
13:09.7
13:10.6
13:38.9
13:39.9
13:40.4
13:45.9
13:46.0
13:48.6
13:48.6
14:06.0
14:07.0
14:07.3
14:08.0
14:14.7
14:18.8
14:19.6
14:20.7
14:33.0
14:34.6
14:37.6
14:40.8
14:41 .4
14:41.6
14:43.7
14:50.4
14:53.3
14:58.8
15:05.4
15:07.0
15:12.7
15:14.1
15:15.9
15:17.0
15:17.4
15:17.5
15:21.8
15:22.9
15:30.3
15:31.7
15:43.0
15:52.4
15:56.6
15:58.4
16:00.3
16:01.6
16:05.7
16:07.5
16:08.5
16:10.5
16:12.6
16:15.6
16:17.7
16:18.9
16:19.7
16:21.5
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6:10
6:13
6:20
6:31
6:32
6:35
6:36
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:53
6:55
6:55
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:08
7:10
7:10
7:11
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:26
7:27
7:30
7:33
7:34
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:41
7:42
7:46
7:46
7:52
7:57
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:11



Place TmPI

99
100
101
102
103
104
105

49
50
51
52

53
54

55

Bib#

Durand

Invitational

Rolling Grounds Golf Course
Durand, WI
October 6, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x**x Girls®™ Junior High 2 Mile Run ****

Name

8175
7839
7976
8151
8164
8172
7974
8257
8150
8252
8249
8148
7989
8174
7977
7987
7842
8250
8163
7986
7979
7983
8179
7930
7982
8058
8169
8182
8178
8176
8070
8018
8167
8078
7910
8251
8171
7992
8254
8256
7968
8183
7969
7973
8258

Ada Nelson

Emma Chich

Quinn Emery
Katherine Thompson
Rylee Bratina
Delaney Lyngen
Mea Drake

Ava Peabody

Kyla Taylor

Lydia Hannack
Kylee Flanders
Kennedy Larson
Makayla Runyon
Kaia Metzler
Lexie Furlong
Alll Minder

Jenna Goodell
Allison Graham
Rose Bohlinger
Carlie Mewhorter
Katie Gillespie
Arianna Lalley
Ella Quirk
Brittany Diepenbrock
Madalyn Hardy
Maddie Booth
Ashlynd Friedel
Della Vojtik
Rhiannon Prudlick
Greta Nelson
McKenna Phalin
Louisa Eng

Lucy Deleon Chocan
Whittnie Wittmer
Mariah Smith
Kaitlin Graham
Lydia Jensen

Emma Selzler

Ella Martin

Mara Parkes

Kora Adekunmisi
MacKenzie Waloway
Kaleigh Ayala
Marisa Dendinger
Lizzie Prudlow
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Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Boyceville

Ellsworth Middle School
Mondov i

Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Ellsworth Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
Mondovi

Spring Valley Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
Mondovi

Ellsworth Middle School
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Ellsworth Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Boyceville

Spring Valley Middle School
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Ellsworth Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Durand

Ellsworth Middle School
Glenwood City
Osseo-Fairchild
Osseo-Fairchild
Osseo-Fairchild
Osseo-Fairchild
Glenwood City
EImwood/Plum City
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Glenwood City

Colfax

Spring Valley Middle School
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Ellsworth Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo
Ellsworth Middle School
Ellsworth Middle School
Spring Valley Middle School

Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle

Schoo
Schoo
Schoo
Schoo

Time Pace

16:21.9 8:11
16:24.6 8:13
16:29.0 8:15
16:31.9 8:16
16:33.5 8:17
16:38.0 8:19
16:38.0 8:19
16:38.8 8:20
16:42.0 8:21
16:47.7 8:24
16:47.7 8:24
16:54.2 8:28
17:02.8 8:32
17:03.9 8:32
17:08.2 8:35
17:08.8 8:35
17:11.9 8:36
17:27.1 8:44
17:27.9 8:44
17:38.5 8:50
17:38.8 8:50
17:43.7 8:52
17:46.4 8:54
17:46.5 8:54
17:47.6 8:54
17:52.1 8:57
17:54.9 8:58
18:00.9 9:01
18:05.3 9:03
18:09.6 9:05
18:21.4 9:11
19:22.7 9:42
19:25.5 9:43
19:38.0 9:49
19:38.0 9:49
19:46.4 9:54
19:53.9 9:57
20:24.8 10:13
21:00.2 10:31
21:06.2 10:34
21:36.6 10:49
22:11.3 11:06
23:26.5 11:44
23:43.0 11:52
23:46.7 11:54
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls® Junior High Team Score ****

Colfax

Durand

Invitational
Rolling Grounds Golf Course
Durand, WI

October 6, 2016

(13:06.8 65:33.7

Jasmine Best

Molly Heidorn

Addisyn Olson

Jaycee Bowe

Ansley Olson

Jillian Bowe

Emilee Burcham-Scofield

Glenwood City

NN 0T O N

Bella Simmons
Gabrielle Moede
Samantha Peterson
Kendall Schutz
Tabby Nadeau

) Annika Bauman

Ella Knops

McDonell Central

~N 00~~~

Lydia Fish

Ann David

Elise Bormann
Mallorie Tanzer
Ellie Eckes

) Christie Abbe

Aly Herr
Ellsworth Middle School

OO0~ 00N

Hayley Bach
Sophia Vogel
Grace Gutting
Jolene Schultz
Cece Groh
Kacie Duval
Joy Turvaville

Mondov i

O 000000~ 00~

13:48.6
14:08.0
14:58.8
15:14.1
15:17.0
15:17.4
15:56.6

Morgan Clark
Hailey Bauer
Madeline Avery
Cierra Bollinger
Julia Moats

) Katherine Thompson

Kyla Taylor

Osseo-Fairchild Middle School

NN~ M~
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Ava Brown-Haas

Kadance Wampole
Tarin Bratsven

Aubrey Schmidt

Lacey Frase

) Katie Skoug

Mia Nicolai

OONONON

t21.

:34.

i I

:28.

t21.

:25.

4)

7)

6)

4)

7)

7
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Durand,
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**** Girls® Junior High Team Score ****

7 167 Boyceville

1 19 Cadence Kurr 7 14:19.6
2 20 Emma Gruenhagen 6 14:20.7
3 35 Haylee Rasmussen 6 15:17.5
4 46 Nichole Dicks 6 16:15.6
5 47 Emma Chich 6 16:24.6
6 ( 53) Jenna Goodell 7 17:11.9
8 208 Spring Valley Middle School

1 15 Claire Anderson 7 14:07.0
2 41 Grace Webb 6 15:52.4
3 49 Ava Peabody 6 16:38.8
4 51 Lydia Hannack 6 16:47.7
5 52 Kylee Flanders 7 16:47.7
6 ( 54) Allison Graham 7 17:27.1
7 ( 55) Kaitlin Graham 7 19:46.4

(15:19.6 76:38.0 2:05.0)

(16:02.8 80:13.6 2:40.7)



